
Stock showing  
10 largest capitalised stocks on SGX that report
over 10% revenue from Indonesia 

NAME MARKET CAP
(S$M)

INDONESIA
SEGMENTED REVENUE
IN ANNUAL REPORT (%)

TOTAL
RETURN

YTD

Source: SGX MyGateway (data as at 31 August 2018)

Jardine Cycle & Carriage  89.1 -17.4
Golden Agri-Resources  14.8 -22.7
First Resources  23.5 -12.1
Sinarmas Land  95.9 -15.6
Japfa  81.9 32.7
Bumitama Agri  100 -2.2
First Reit  95.7 -2.7
LMIRT  100 -27
Gallant Venture  100 0
Delfi  71 -21.1
Average:   -8.8

12,821.5
3,629.4
2,518.7
1,404.4
1,237.3
1217.9
1,014.8

784.1
699.2
672.3


