

Stock showing

10 largest capitalised stocks on SGX that report over 10% revenue from Indonesia

NAME	MARKET CAP (S\$M)	INDONESIA SEGMENTED REVENUE IN ANNUAL REPORT (%)	TOTAL RETURN YTD
Jardine Cycle & Carriage	12,821.5	89.1	-17.4
Golden Agri-Resources	3,629.4	14.8	-22.7
First Resources	2,518.7	23.5	-12.1
Sinarmas Land	1,404.4	95.9	-15.6
Japfa	1,237.3	81.9	32.7
Bumitama Agri	1217.9	100	-2.2
First Reit	1,014.8	95.7	-2.7
LMIRT	784.1	100	-27
Gallant Venture	699.2	100	0
Delfi	672.3	71	-21.1
Average:			-8.8